
MODEL COMPARISON Expedition XP800 Fender Passport Venue Yamaha Stagepas 400i

Price $599.99 $699.99 $699.99

Configuration
All-in-on PA System with Removable 

Mixer
All-in-on PA System with Removable 

Speakers
All-in-on PA System with Removable 

Mixer

Total System Power 800 Watts 375 Watts 400 Watts

LF Transducer 8” 8” 8”

HF Transducer 1” 1.2” 1”

Mixer 8 7 8

Mic Channels 4 4 4

Stereo Channels 2 1 2

Stage XPD1 USB Wireless Mic Input Yes No No

Bluetooth Streaming Yes Yes No

Channel EQ 2-Band 2-Band 2-Band

Main EQ Music / Speech Switch No Voicing Knob

Effects 16-Selectable Effects Reverb 4-Variable Effects

Handles Top and Bottom of Speakers Top Mounted Handle Top of Speakers

Pole-Mount Yes Yes Yes

Speaker Monitor Angle Yes No Yes

Dimensions (LxWxD)
20.1” x 10.6” x 19”

510mm x 270mm x 485mm
29” x 11” x 23” 

737mm x 279mm x 584mm
11” x 19” x 10” 

289mm x 472mm x 275mm

Weight
41.5lb
18.8kb

44lb 
20kg

39.2lb 
17.8kg

Accessories Included
20’ Speaker Cables Speaker Cables, Dynamic Microphone, 

Microphone Cable, Microphone Clip,
Zippered Pouch

20’ Speaker Cables, Non-Skid Pads

PORTABLE PA
Competitive Analysis


