







MODEL COMPARISON	Expedition XP800	Fender Passport Venue	Yamaha Stagepas 400i
Price	\$599.99	\$699.99	\$699.99
Configuration	All-in-on PA System with Removable Mixer	All-in-on PA System with Removable Speakers	All-in-on PA System with Removable Mixer
Total System Power	800 Watts	375 Watts	400 Watts
LF Transducer	8"	8"	8"
HF Transducer	1"	1.2"	1"
Mixer	8	7	8
Mic Channels	4	4	4
Stereo Channels	2	1	2
Stage XPD1 USB Wireless Mic Input	Yes	No	No
Bluetooth Streaming	Yes	Yes	No
Channel EQ	2-Band	2-Band	2-Band
Main EQ	Music / Speech Switch	No	Voicing Knob
Effects	16-Selectable Effects	Reverb	4-Variable Effects
Handles	Top and Bottom of Speakers	Top Mounted Handle	Top of Speakers
Pole-Mount	Yes	Yes	Yes
Speaker Monitor Angle	Yes	No	Yes
Dimensions (LxWxD)	20.1" x 10.6" x 19" 510mm x 270mm x 485mm	29" x 11" x 23" 737mm x 279mm x 584mm	11" x 19" x 10" 289mm x 472mm x 275mm
Weight	41.5lb 18.8kb	44lb 20kg	39.2lb 17.8kg
Accessories Included	20' Speaker Cables	Speaker Cables, Dynamic Microphone, Microphone Cable, Microphone Clip, Zippered Pouch	20' Speaker Cables, Non-Skid Pads